

BID TABULATIONS

**PROJECT: 2017 ANNUAL SEWER REHABILITATION PROJECT**

**DATE: 09/12/17**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MUNICIPAL PIPE TOOL CO		HYDRO-KLEAN		SAK CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1.	Mobilization	1	LS	31,000.00	31,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	6,706.57	6,706.57	12,500.00	12,500.00
2.	Traffic Control	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	20,475.00	20,475.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
3.	8 inch dia Cured in Place Pipe	4387	LF	28.00	122,836.00	20.70	90,810.90	28.60	125,468.20	28.50	125,029.50
4.	12 inch dia Cured in Place Pipe	1257	LF	36.00	45,252.00	27.45	34,504.65	38.50	48,394.50	34.00	42,738.00
5.	18 inch dia Cured in Place Pipe	285	LF	85.00	24,225.00	54.00	15,390.00	90.90	25,906.50	77.00	21,945.00
6.	Reinstate Lateral Services	97	Each	110.00	10,670.00	60.00	5,820.00	50.00	4,850.00	100.00	9,700.00
	Manhole Lining with Centrifugally Cast Cementitious Mortar Liner with Epoxy Seal	183	VLF	295.00	53,985.00	345.00	63,135.00	310.00	56,730.00	360.00	65,880.00
7.	Manhole Infiltration Barrier, Urethane Chimney Seal	24	EACH	523.00	12,552.00	345.00	8,280.00	555.00	13,320.00	525.00	12,600.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>330,520.00</b>		<b>241,440.55</b>		<b>301,850.77</b>		<b>297,892.50</b>

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		VISU-SEWER, INC		Lametti & Sons, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1.	Mobilization	1	LS	31,000.00	31,000.00	7,100.00	7,100.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
2.	Traffic Control	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00	19,500.00	19,500.00
3.	8 inch dia Cured in Place Pipe	4387	LF	28.00	122,836.00	22.00	96,514.00	27.00	118,449.00
4.	12 inch dia Cured in Place Pipe	1257	LF	36.00	45,252.00	31.80	39,972.60	37.00	46,509.00
5.	18 inch dia Cured in Place Pipe	285	LF	85.00	24,225.00	58.25	16,601.25	56.00	15,960.00
6.	Reinstate Lateral Services	97	Each	110.00	10,670.00	75.00	7,275.00	146.00	14,162.00
	Manhole Lining with Centrifugally Cast Cementitious Mortar Liner with Epoxy Seal	183	VLF	295.00	53,985.00	326.00	59,658.00	365.00	66,795.00
7.	Manhole Infiltration Barrier, Urethane Chimney Seal	24	EACH	523.00	12,552.00	315.00	7,560.00	475.00	11,400.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>330,520.00</b>		<b>248,680.85</b>		<b>307,775.00</b>